Description
Flow Technology’s Omniflo® turbine flowmeter is a tangential
flow transducer capable of measuring very low flow rates in either
liquid or gas with excellent speed of response and repeatability.
A high resolution, volumetric flow sensing instrument, the
Omniflo® offers repeatability which is better than ±0.1% in
liquids and ±0.2% in gases. The flowmeter’s unique, tangential
rotor design allows it to operate effectively in low flow environ-

E2 20 points, 2 pressure, Reynolds No. Cal.
E3 20 points, 3 pressure, Reynolds No. Cal.
Model Numbering System
L = Liquid G = Gas
P = Pressure Tap
(standard on gas meters)
– = Standard    R = Range
U = Units        B = Both Material Bearing PickoffCalibrationEnd FittingsSeries & Size
Optional Designators
(consult factory)
F T
Please note:
Highlighted areas indicate standard base price configuration.
Model Numbering System
Bearing selection will affect flow range. Refer to sizing
specification table for correct flow ranges.
C = SAPPHIRE PIVOT (Sapphire pivot, Carbide shaft)
A = BALL BEARING (440 C balls, 316 shaft)
D = CARBIDE JOURNAL (Carbide sleeve and shaft) liquid only
E = GRAPHITE JOURNAL (Graphite sleeve, 316 shaft) liquid only
G = CERAMIC JOURNAL (Ceramic sleeve and shaft) liquid only
Bearings
Pickoffs
-1 = Modulated Carrier, MS connector
-2 = Magnetic, MS connector
-3 = Magnetic, flying leads/threaded connection
-5 = Modulated Carrier, flying leads/threaded connection
-6 = Magnetic, MS connector, 400° C (750° F) max
-7 = Magnetic, flying leads/threaded connection, 400° C (750° F) max
-L = Modulated Carrier, MS connector, 400° C (750° F) max
-M = Modulated Carrier, flying leads/threaded connection
400° C (750° F) max
-8 = Modulated Carrier, MS connector, 11/16" thread, 330 µH coil
-9 = Modulated Carrier, MS connector, 5/8" – 18 thread, 330 µH coil
-Y = Modulated Carrier, CSA X-Proof
-Z = Magnetic, CSA X-Proof
T1 = Modulated Carrier w/RTD, MS connector
T2 = Magnetic w/RTD, MS connector
T3 = Magnetic w/RTD, flying leads/threaded connection
T5 = Modulated Carrier w/RTD, flying leads/threaded connection
-X = Modulated Carrier, I.S. approved, MS connector
SS = Modulated Carrier, I.S. approved, flying leads/smooth body
XX = Modulated Carrier, I.S. approved, flying leads/threaded body
-U = Magnetic, I.S. approved, MS connector
PP = Magnetic, I.S. approved, flying leads/smooth body
TT = Magnetic, I.S. approved, flying leads/threaded body
Note: 1.  Maximum temperature rating of pickoffs are 177° C (350° F)
unless otherwise noted.
2.  See Amplifier Link literature for amplified pickoff codes.
Materials of Construction
BEARING TYPE
CODE A C D E G
H X X X X X
U X X X
Q X X
N X X X
Available configurations of bearing types
and materials of construction.
MATERIALS
H = STANDARD, 316 Housing, 17-4 PH rotor,
Teflon O-ring
U = HIGH TEMPERATURE, 316 Housing, 17-4 PH rotor,
Metal O-ring
Q = PVC, PVC Housing, slugged PVC rotor, Teflon O-ring
N = CORROSION RESISTANT, Hastelloy C housing and
rotor, Teflon O-ring